Annual Charge £30.00
Application fee £15.00
Oct (Sept 29th - Oct 30th) £45.00
Nov £42.30
Dec £39.60
Jan £36.90
Feb £34.20
Mar £31.50
Apr £28.80
May £26.10
June £23.40
July £20.70
Aug £18.00
Sep (1st- 28th) £15.30
Band sizes

0 to 74m? A

75 to 150m? B

151 to 224m? C

225 to 351 m? D

352 to 450m? E

451 to 550m? F

Band A

Standard Benefit discount

Not available
£15.00

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Band B
Standard Benefit discount
£50.00 £25.00
£15.00 £15.00
£65.00 Not available
£60.80 Not available
£56.60 Not available
£52.40 Not available
£48.20 Not available
£44.00 Not available
£39.80 Not available
£35.60 Not available
£31.40 Not available
£27.20 Not available
£23.00 Not available
£18.80 Not available

Allotment Billing Year
29th September 2023 - 28th September 2024

Standard
£85.00
£15.00

£100.00
£92.92
£85.84
£78.76
£71.68
£64.60
£57.52
£50.44
£43.36
£36.28
£29.20

Band C
Standard Benefit discount
£70.00 £35.00
£15.00 £15.00
Interim billing amounts
£85.00 Not available
£79.17 Not available
£73.34 Not available
£67.51 Not available
£61.68 Not available
£55.85 Not available
£50.02 Not available
£44.19 Not available
£38.36 Not available
£32.53 Not available
£26.70 Not available
£20.87 Not available

£22.12

Band D
Benefit discount
£42.50
£15.00

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Standard
£150.00
£15.00

£165.00
£152.50
£140.00
£127.50
£115.00
£102.50
£90.00
£77.50
£65.00
£52.50
£40.00
£27.50

Band E

Benefit discount
£75.00
£15.00

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Standard
£165.00
£15.00

£180.00
£166.25
£152.50
£138.75
£125.00
£111.25
£97.50
£83.75
£70.00
£56.25
£42.50
£28.75

Band F

Benefit discount
£82.50
£15.00

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available



