Allotment Billing Year 29th September 2023 - 28th September 2024

	•											
	Band A		Band B		Band C		Band D		Band E		Band F	
	Standard	Benefit discount										
Annual Charge	£30.00	Not available	£50.00	£25.00	£70.00	£35.00	£85.00	£42.50	£150.00	£75.00	£165.00	£82.50
Application fee	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Interim billing amounts												
Oct (Sept 29th - Oct 30th)	£45.00	Not available	£65.00	Not available	£85.00	Not available	£100.00	Not available	£165.00	Not available	£180.00	Not available
Nov	£42.30	Not available	£60.80	Not available	£79.17	Not available	£92.92	Not available	£152.50	Not available	£166.25	Not available
Dec	£39.60	Not available	£56.60	Not available	£73.34	Not available	£85.84	Not available	£140.00	Not available	£152.50	Not available
Jan	£36.90	Not available	£52.40	Not available	£67.51	Not available	£78.76	Not available	£127.50	Not available	£138.75	Not available
Feb	£34.20	Not available	£48.20	Not available	£61.68	Not available	£71.68	Not available	£115.00	Not available	£125.00	Not available
Mar	£31.50	Not available	£44.00	Not available	£55.85	Not available	£64.60	Not available	£102.50	Not available	£111.25	Not available
Apr	£28.80	Not available	£39.80	Not available	£50.02	Not available	£57.52	Not available	£90.00	Not available	£97.50	Not available
May	£26.10	Not available	£35.60	Not available	£44.19	Not available	£50.44	Not available	£77.50	Not available	£83.75	Not available
June	£23.40	Not available	£31.40	Not available	£38.36	Not available	£43.36	Not available	£65.00	Not available	£70.00	Not available
July	£20.70	Not available	£27.20	Not available	£32.53	Not available	£36.28	Not available	£52.50	Not available	£56.25	Not available
Aug	£18.00	Not available	£23.00	Not available	£26.70	Not available	£29.20	Not available	£40.00	Not available	£42.50	Not available
Sep (1st- 28th)	£15.30	Not available	£18.80	Not available	£20.87	Not available	£22.12	Not available	£27.50	Not available	£28.75	Not available

Band sizes							
0 to 74m²	Α						
75 to 150m²	В						
151 to 224m²	С						
225 to 351 m ²	D						
352 to 450m²	Е						
451 to 550m²	F						